fantasy fanatics

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Triple H's

Squirrel Tube

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death

Triple H's

Deli Dude

United FC
Boilermakers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Bikey's Biker

United FC

Purple People Eaters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Bikey's Biker

United FC

Purple People Eaters

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Never Forget Brent Farve
Deli Dude

Purple People Eaters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Triple H's

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bonecrusher Plus

104
86
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74
83
84
86

71
71
81
93
120
116
72

96
59
83
86
45
102
56

70
87
7
88
62
99
91

83
79
69
106
81
75
82

48
80
60
64
84
81
71

90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
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VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Underwriter

Deli Dude

United FC

Bikey's Biker

Purple People Eaters
Boilermakers
Hardware Boys

Blindside FX

Underwriter

Never Forget Brent Farve
Bikey's Biker

Purple People Eaters
Squirrel Tube

Hardware Boys

Triple H's

Blindside FX

Deli Dude

Never Forget Brent Farve
Squirrel Tube
Boilermakers

Hardware Boys

Deli Dude

Never Forget Brent Farve
Triple H's

Blindside FX
Boilermakers

Hardware Boys

Squirrel Tube

Bikey's Biker
Squirrel Tube
Blindside FX
Triple H's
United FC
Hardware Boys
Boilermakers

United FC

Bikey's Biker
Squirrel Tube

Deli Dude
Boilermakers
Hardware Boys
Purple People Eaters

Gridiron Death
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78
97
63
a7
103
86
64

80
72
75
56
56
67
101

90
83
116
99
56
48
81

70
94
81
77
73
68
88

68
43
94
67
70
63
81

79
80
60
56
94
86
57

96

Page 1/3



fantasy fanatics

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Juggernaut

Underwriter

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Deli Dude

Bikey's Biker

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Deli Dude

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Blindside FX

Triple H's

Bikey's Biker

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Deli Dude

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Gridiron Death
Underwriter

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Triple H's

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bonecrusher Plus
Juggernaut

Underwriter

Blindside FX

Never Forget Brent Farve
Triple H's

Bikey's Biker

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bonecrusher Plus
Gridiron Death

Blindside FX

79
68
83
79
84
56

87
47
64
59
77
115
82

59
56
60
59
74
87
55

72
56
33
49
66
93
72

56
100
77
74
71
68
59

50
83
69
95
73
80
62

60
75
103

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
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Vs
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Vs
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VS
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VS
Vs
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VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

United FC

Purple People Eaters
Triple H's

Squirrel Tube
Boilermakers
Hardware Boys

Boilermakers

Purple People Eaters
Bikey's Biker
Squirrel Tube
Hardware Boys
Triple H's

United FC

Never Forget Brent Farve
Boilermakers

Purple People Eaters
Hardware Boys

Deli Dude

Squirrel Tube

United FC

Purple People Eaters
Triple H's

Hardware Boys
Bikey's Biker

United FC
Boilermakers
Squirrel Tube

Squirrel Tube
Hardware Boys
Boilermakers

United FC

Purple People Eaters
Bikey's Biker

Deli Dude

Hardware Boys
Gridiron Death
Boilermakers
Squirrel Tube

Deli Dude

United FC

Purple People Eaters

Juggernaut
Underwriter
Never Forget Brent Farve
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71
57
65
101
51
109

57
55
51
66
54
80
53

115
56
90
55

116
69
65

61
60
88
58
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56
60
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56
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Deli Dude
United FC
Squirrel Tube
Triple H's

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Triple H's

Underwriter

Bikey's Biker

Boilermakers

Juggernaut

Gridiron Death

Blindside FX

Deli Dude

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Underwriter

Triple H's

Gridiron Death
Juggernaut

Bikey's Biker
Boilermakers

Hardware Boys

Never Forget Brent Farve
Squirrel Tube

United FC

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Triple H's

Blindside FX

Gridiron Death

Bikey's Biker
Boilermakers
Bonecrusher Plus
Hardware Boys

Never Forget Brent Farve
Purple People Eaters
Squirrel Tube

United FC

83 Vs Bikey's Biker
66 Vs Purple People Eaters

77 Vs Boilermakers
77 VS Hardware Boys
104 Vs United FC
105 VS Never Forget Brent Farve
58 Vs Purple People Eaters
47 VS Bonecrusher Plus
72 Vs Hardware Boys
71 Vs Squirrel Tube
83
103
59 Vs Deli Dude
78 VS Blindside FX
63 Vs Purple People Eaters
81 Vs Bonecrusher Plus
47
56
59
125
62
95
80 Vs Underwriter
107 VS Deli Dude
54 VS Juggernaut
48
58
96
85
45
87
90
91
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