fantasy fanatics

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bonecrusher Plus	104	VS	Underwriter	78
Juggernaut	86	VS	Deli Dude	97
Gridiron Death	73	VS	United FC	63
Blindside FX	74	VS	Bikey's Biker	47
Never Forget Brent Farve	83	VS	Purple People Eaters	103
Triple H's	84	VS	Boilermakers	86
Squirrel Tube	86	VS	Hardware Boys	64
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bonecrusher Plus	71	VS	Blindside FX	80
Juggernaut	71	VS	Underwriter	72
Gridiron Death	81	VS	Never Forget Brent Farve	75
Triple H's	93	VS	Bikey's Biker	56
Deli Dude	120	VS	Purple People Eaters	56
United FC	116	VS	Squirrel Tube	67
Boilermakers	72	VS	Hardware Boys	101
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bonecrusher Plus	96	VS	Triple H's	90
Juggernaut	59	VS	Blindside FX	83
Gridiron Death	83	VS	Deli Dude	116
Underwriter	86	vs	Never Forget Brent Farve	99
Bikey's Biker	45	VS	Squirrel Tube	56
United FC	102	VS	Boilermakers	48
Purple People Eaters	56	vs	Hardware Boys	81
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bonecrusher Plus	70	VS	Deli Dude	70
Juggernaut	87	vs VS	Never Forget Brent Farve	94
Gridiron Death	77	VS VS	Triple H's	81
Underwriter	88	VS VS	Blindside FX	77
Bikey's Biker	62	VS	Boilermakers	73
United FC	99	VS VS	Hardware Boys	68
Purple People Eaters	99	VS VS	Squirrel Tube	88
Turple Leople Laters	31	VS	Squirier rube	00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5			5	00
Bonecrusher Plus	83	VS	Bikey's Biker	68
Juggernaut	79	VS	Squirrel Tube	43
Gridiron Death	69	VS	Blindside FX	94
Underwriter	106	VS	Triple H's	67
Never Forget Brent Farve	81	VS	United FC	70
Deli Dude	75	VS	Hardware Boys	63
Purple People Eaters	82	VS	Boilermakers	81
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bonecrusher Plus	48	VS	United FC	79
Juggernaut	80	VS	Bikey's Biker	80
Gridiron Death	60	VS	Squirrel Tube	60
Underwriter	64	VS	Deli Dude	56
Blindside FX	84	VS	Boilermakers	94
Never Forget Brent Farve	81	VS	Hardware Boys	86
Triple H's	71	VS	Purple People Eaters	57
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bonecrusher Plus	90	VS	Gridiron Death	96



fantasy fanatics

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Juggernaut	79	vs	United FC	71
Underwriter	68	VS	Purple People Eaters	57
Blindside FX	83	VS	Triple H's	65
Never Forget Brent Farve	79	VS	Squirrel Tube	101
Deli Dude	84	VS	Boilermakers	51
Bikey's Biker	56	vs	Hardware Boys	109
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bonecrusher Plus	87	VS	Boilermakers	57
Juggernaut	47	VS	Purple People Eaters	55
Gridiron Death	64	VS	Bikey's Biker	51
Underwriter	59	VS	Squirrel Tube	66
Blindside FX	77	VS	Hardware Boys	54
Never Forget Brent Farve	115	VS	Triple H's	80
Deli Dude	82	VS	United FC	53
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bonecrusher Plus	59	VS	Never Forget Brent Farve	115
Juggernaut	56	VS	Boilermakers	56
Gridiron Death	60	VS	Purple People Eaters	90
Underwriter	59	VS	Hardware Boys	55
Blindside FX	74	VS	Deli Dude	116
Triple H's	87	VS	Squirrel Tube	69
Bikey's Biker	55	VS	United FC	65
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bonecrusher Plus	72	VS	Purple People Eaters	61
Juggernaut	56	VS	Triple H's	60
Gridiron Death	33	VS	Hardware Boys	88
Underwriter	49	VS	Bikey's Biker	58
Blindside FX	66	VS	United FC	82
Never Forget Brent Farve	93	VS	Boilermakers	56
Deli Dude	72	VS	Squirrel Tube	60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bonecrusher Plus	56	VS	Squirrel Tube	83
Juggernaut	100	VS	Hardware Boys	75
Gridiron Death	77	VS	Boilermakers	84
Underwriter	74	VS	United FC	78
Blindside FX	71	VS	Purple People Eaters	89
Never Forget Brent Farve	68	VS	Bikey's Biker	56
Triple H's	59	VS	Deli Dude	62
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bonecrusher Plus	50	VS	Hardware Boys	94
Juggernaut	83	VS	Gridiron Death	72
Underwriter	69	VS	Boilermakers	70
Blindside FX	95	VS	Squirrel Tube	79
Never Forget Brent Farve	73	VS	Deli Dude	120
Triple H's	80	VS	United FC	56
Bikey's Biker	62	vs	Purple People Eaters	59
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bonecrusher Plus	60	vs	Juggernaut	53
Gridiron Death	75	VS	Underwriter	78
Blindside FX	103	VS	Never Forget Brent Farve	79



fantasy fanatics

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Deli Dude	02		Dikovla Dikor	90
United FC	83 66	VS	Bikey's Biker	89
	66 77	VS	Purple People Eaters Boilermakers	87
Squirrel Tube	77 77	VS		58 63
Triple H's	11	vs	Hardware Boys	63
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Triple H's	104	VS	United FC	86
Underwriter	105	VS	Never Forget Brent Farve	56
Bikey's Biker	58	VS	Purple People Eaters	84
Boilermakers	47	VS	Bonecrusher Plus	84
Juggernaut	72	VS	Hardware Boys	71
Gridiron Death	71	vs	Squirrel Tube	67
Blindside FX	83			
Deli Dude	103			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Underwriter	59	VS	Deli Dude	98
Triple H's	78	VS	Blindside FX	87
Gridiron Death	63	VS	Purple People Eaters	57
Juggernaut	81	VS	Bonecrusher Plus	64
Bikey's Biker	47			
Boilermakers	56			
Hardware Boys	59			
Never Forget Brent Farve	125			
Squirrel Tube	62			
United FC	95			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Triple H's	80	VS	Underwriter	67
Blindside FX	107	VS	Deli Dude	94
Gridiron Death	54	VS	Juggernaut	78
Bikey's Biker	48		33	-
Boilermakers	58			
Bonecrusher Plus	96			
Hardware Boys	85			
Never Forget Brent Farve	45			
Purple People Eaters	87			
Squirrel Tube	90			
United FC	91			